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Requestor: Mr. Lynch 

Building: GHS 

Date:  July 19, 2023 

Action to be Approved:  2023-24 Fall Coaching Positions 

Fund Source: n/a 

Amount:    

Requisition #:                

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 Request to approve the following coaches for the 2023-24 fall season: 

Recommend Board approval of the following Fall Athletic Coaches for the 2021-2022 school year. 
 

TEAM POSITION COACH STEP AMOUNT 

Football Varsity Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 
Assistant Coach 

Timothy Breaker 
Paul Cynewski 
James Screven 

1 
4 
4 

$ 8,633.00 
$ 6,641.00 
$ 6,641.00 

Girls Soccer Varsity Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 

Scott Rogers 
James Lord 

4 
2 

$ 7,969.00 
$ 4,316.00 

Boys Soccer Varsity Head Coach 
Assistant Coach 

Chad Yates 
TBD 

1 
 

$ 5,313.00 
 

Field Hockey Varsity Head Coach 
Asst Coach 
MS Head Coach 

Arielle Marshall 
Jennifer Sykes 
Jessica Parto 

4 
2 
4 

$ 7,969.00 
$0 (Paid by Pitman) 
$ 2,490.00 

Girls Tennis Varsity Head Coach Candy Valenti 2 $ 3,320.00 

Fall Cheerleading Varsity Head Coach (50%) 
Varsity Head Coach (50%) 

Allison Swank 
Brittany Cox 

1 
4 

$ 1,660.00 
$ 2,490.50 

Marching Band Director 
Assistant Director 
Color Guard 

Arthur Myers 
Douglas Tranz 
Angelina Coppola 

4 
4 
4 

$ 7,969.00 
$ 4,981.00 
$ 4,981.00 

Cross Country MS Head Coach Lisa Montana 2 $ 1,660.00 

 

 


