## GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

## REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

Requestor: Mr. Lynch

Building: GHS

**Date:** July 19, 2023

Action to be Approved: 2023-24 Fall Coaching Positions

Fund Source: n/a

Amount: Requisition #:

Request to approve the following coaches for the 2023-24 fall season:

Recommend Board approval of the following Fall Athletic Coaches for the 2021-2022 school year.

TEAM	POSITION	COACH	STEP	AMOUNT
Football	Varsity Head Coach	Timothy Breaker	1	\$ 8,633.00
	Assistant Coach	Paul Cynewski	4	\$ 6,641.00
	Assistant Coach	James Screven	4	\$ 6,641.00
Girls Soccer	Varsity Head Coach	Scott Rogers	4	\$ 7,969.00
	Assistant Coach	James Lord	2	\$ 4,316.00
Boys Soccer	Varsity Head Coach	Chad Yates	1	\$ 5,313.00
	Assistant Coach	TBD		
Field Hockey	Varsity Head Coach	Arielle Marshall	4	\$ 7,969.00
	Asst Coach	Jennifer Sykes	2	\$0 (Paid by Pitman)
	MS Head Coach	Jessica Parto	4	\$ 2,490.00
Girls Tennis	Varsity Head Coach	Candy Valenti	2	\$ 3,320.00
Fall Cheerleading	Varsity Head Coach (50%)	Allison Swank	1	\$ 1,660.00
	Varsity Head Coach (50%)	Brittany Cox	4	\$ 2,490.50
Marching Band	Director	Arthur Myers	4	\$ 7,969.00
	Assistant Director	Douglas Tranz	4	\$ 4,981.00
	Color Guard	Angelina Coppola	4	\$ 4,981.00
Cross Country	MS Head Coach	Lisa Montana	2	\$ 1,660.00

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Board Date: 7/19/2023

Approved: [Status]